
2024 Indoor Sectionals - Compiled National Rankings
National Field Archery Association (24ISNR)
USA, From 05-01-2024 to 10-03-2024

After 60 Arrows (Session: 4) - After 60 Arrows (Session: 6) - After 60 Arrows (Session: 5) - After 60 Arrows (Session: 2) - After 60 Arrows (Session: 1) - After 60 Arrows (Session: 8) - After 60 Arrows (Session: 7) - After 60 Arrows (Session: 3)

Freestyle Adult Male
Pos. Athlete Class Country Sectionals Tot. X+IX IX

1 4- WEINSTEIN Charles AM NW Northwest 300/ 2 300 60 48

2 6- QUAVA Nicholas AM MA Mid-Atlantic 300/ 1 300 59 51

3 5- BUTTON Daniel AM MW Midwest 300/ 4 300 59 46

4 6- FERREIRO Carlos AM MA Mid-Atlantic 300/ 6 300 59 45

5 2- MOORE Clayton AM SO Southern 300/ 8 300 59 44

5 1- WINTERTON Bart AM SW Soutwest 300/ 8 300 59 44

7 6- CHAN Sean AM MA Mid-Atlantic 300/13 300 59 42

8 6- SUMMERVILLE Nathan AM MA Mid-Atlantic 300/16 300 59 41

9 8- ROBERTS Derek AM GL Great Lakes 300/22 300 59 39

10 7- DUNNELLS JR Craig AM NE New England 300/36 300 59 35

11 6- KLINEDINST Kevin AM MA Mid-Atlantic 300/39 300 59 34

12 6- CLARK Jason AM MA Mid-Atlantic 300/ 7 300 58 44

13 6- DESIMONI Ron AM MA Mid-Atlantic 300/14 300 58 42

14 5- FRANA Ethan AM MW Midwest 300/17 300 58 41

14 8- SIVERLING Mason AM GL Great Lakes 300/17 300 58 41

16 3- BRUNTSCH Chris AM SE Southeast 300/19 300 58 40

17 1- SAAYMAN Pieter AM SW Soutwest 300/23 300 58 39

18 1- HU Bruce AM SW Soutwest 300/24 300 58 38

19 7- SMITH Michael AM NE New England 300/41 300 58 33

20 5- WISDOM Jared AM MW Midwest 300/46 300 58 32

21 8- COMBS Ryan AM GL Great Lakes 300/ 3 300 57 48

22 6- BAER Matthew AM MA Mid-Atlantic 300/ 5 300 57 45

23 8- OLLER Christian AM GL Great Lakes 300/10 300 57 43

24 8- YODER LaWayne AM GL Great Lakes 300/25 300 57 38

25 7- REGA Brad AM NE New England 300/27 300 57 37

26 1- PYPER Dustin AM SW Soutwest 300/35 300 57 35

27 6- GARRISON Hunter AM MA Mid-Atlantic 300/11 300 56 43

28 8- BOLLON Christian AM GL Great Lakes 300/12 300 56 42

29 2- CHAPMAN Bryn AM SO Southern 300/15 300 56 41

30 1- STRINGHAM Adam AM SW Soutwest 300/21 300 56 39

31 8- GAWEL Thomas AM GL Great Lakes 300/30 300 56 36

31 8- GREER Justin AM GL Great Lakes 300/30 300 56 36

33 8- SCHLENDER Steve AM GL Great Lakes 300/40 300 56 34

34 6- LOMBARDO Dan AM MA Mid-Atlantic 300/58 300 56 30

34 2- SANDERS Chris AM SO Southern 300/62 300 56 30

34 5- STADLER Caleb AM MW Midwest 300/62 300 56 30

37 4- GRIESINGER John AM NW Northwest 300/71 300 56 28

38 3- PARSLEY Kenneth AM SE Southeast 300/26 300 55 37

39 7- MITCHELL T.J. AM NE New England 300/29 300 55 36

39 7- THYGESEN Tyler AM NE New England 300/32 300 55 36

41 1- FABIANI Pietro AM SW Soutwest 300/42 300 55 33

42 6- LABELLE Michael AM MA Mid-Atlantic 300/44 300 55 32

43 2- WINCKLER Jason AM SO Southern 300/61 300 55 30

44 7- BROADBENT Andrew AM NE New England 300/66 300 55 29

45 6- ROYSTER Sean AM MA Mid-Atlantic 300/76 300 55 28

46 7- BRAZEAU Aj AM NE New England 300/86 300 55 26

47 8- KLEMISH Joe AM GL Great Lakes 300/28 300 54 37

48 6- AGNESE Anthony AM MA Mid-Atlantic 300/37 300 54 34

49 6- EISENHARDT Noah AM MA Mid-Atlantic 300/45 300 54 32

49 6- TIMM Perry AM MA Mid-Atlantic 300/51 300 54 32

51 6- CAMPBELL Taylor AM MA Mid-Atlantic 300/55 300 54 31

52 8- LILLA Michael AM GL Great Lakes 300/59 300 54 30

53 8- BOLDIZAR Dominic AM GL Great Lakes 300/68 300 54 29

54 5- DUENOW Brent AM MW Midwest 300/87 300 54 26

55 3- BALUSEK Curtis AM SE Southeast 300/115 300 54 19

56 8- SAYLORS Hunter AM GL Great Lakes 300/20 300 53 40

57 4- MIDDLETON Moseley AM NW Northwest 300/57 300 53 30

57 6- SCHIAVO Mark AM MA Mid-Atlantic 300/64 300 53 30

59 7- TAYLOR Alexander AM NE New England 300/65 300 53 29

60 3- SMITH Clint AM SE Southeast 300/77 300 53 27

61 6- SHORTALL Christopher AM MA Mid-Atlantic 300/83 300 53 26
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61 5- WELU Brady AM MW Midwest 300/83 300 53 26

63 5- JIMENEZ Jared AM MW Midwest 300/33 300 52 35

64 3- RODRIGUEZ Cesar AM SE Southeast 300/43 300 52 33

65 3- MCQUADY Jimmy AM SE Southeast 300/49 300 52 32

66 2- SHAW Michael AM SO Southern 300/53 300 52 31

67 2- EDWARDS Christopher AM SO Southern 300/78 300 52 27

68 1- BLAINE Chris AM SW Soutwest 300/105 300 52 22

68 3- FLOYD Griffin AM SE Southeast 300/101 300 52 22

70 5- MOBERG Nick AM MW Midwest 300/34 300 51 35

71 8- MERSO Rich AM GL Great Lakes 300/50 300 51 32

71 6- WILSON Christian AM MA Mid-Atlantic 300/48 300 51 32

73 6- FACKLAM Eric AM MA Mid-Atlantic 300/72 300 51 28

73 6- PAUGH Daniel AM MA Mid-Atlantic 300/74 300 51 28

75 6- MORALES Luis AM MA Mid-Atlantic 300/112 300 51 20

76 5- CARLSON James AM MW Midwest 300/54 300 50 31

77 6- BARNHART Derek AM MA Mid-Atlantic 300/67 300 50 29

77 8- NOWAK Dan AM GL Great Lakes 300/70 300 50 29

79 5- WIEME Nathan AM MW Midwest 300/75 300 50 28

80 2- NEWTON Taylor AM SO Southern 300/79 300 50 27

81 8- BERGERON Brian AM GL Great Lakes 300/85 300 50 26

82 5- GIVEN Jesse AM MW Midwest 300/98 300 50 24

83 1- MANUELITO Harold AM SW Soutwest 300/113 300 50 19

84 5- LEKIN Ryan AM MW Midwest 300/38 300 49 34

85 6- WEST JR Thomas AM MA Mid-Atlantic 300/52 300 49 32

86 8- KLUECKMANN Dj AM GL Great Lakes 300/60 300 49 30

86 5- VANG Jim AM MW Midwest 300/56 300 49 30

88 1- STEPHENSON Aiden AM SW Soutwest 300/82 300 49 27

89 8- BROWN Corey AM GL Great Lakes 300/91 300 49 25

89 8- HULL Eric AM GL Great Lakes 300/95 300 49 25

89 6- PRAY Joseph AM MA Mid-Atlantic 300/89 300 49 25

89 3- TROY Michael AM SE Southeast 300/91 300 49 25

89 8- WOOD Jason AM GL Great Lakes 300/91 300 49 25

94 8- WELCH Brian AM GL Great Lakes 300/111 300 49 20

95 4- NELSON Jeffrey AM NW Northwest 300/114 300 49 19

96 8- ALEXANDER Rick AM GL Great Lakes 300/117 300 49 18

97 6- HYMERS Michael AM MA Mid-Atlantic 300/73 300 48 28

98 7- FULLER Brian AM NE New England 300/104 300 48 22

99 8- GROSS Nathan AM GL Great Lakes 300/107 300 48 21

100 6- SMITH Ryan AM MA Mid-Atlantic 300/47 300 47 32

101 3- DELGADO Norlen AM SE Southeast 300/81 300 47 27

102 2- BOWMAN Cody AM SO Southern 300/97 300 47 24

103 2- WOODRUFF Jeremy AM SO Southern 300/103 300 47 22

104 4- ROGERS Derek AM NW Northwest 300/124 300 47 0

105 7- BEDARD Joshua AM NE New England 300/80 300 46 27

106 5- MINOR Shane AM MW Midwest 300/100 300 46 22

107 6- CRYTZER Brandon AM MA Mid-Atlantic 300/110 300 46 20

108 8- LOYNES Austin AM GL Great Lakes 300/120 300 46 17

109 2- FRANZ Heath AM SO Southern 300/88 300 45 26

110 3- THOMPSON Benjamin AM SE Southeast 300/90 300 45 25

111 5- JERGENS Beau AM MW Midwest 300/99 300 45 22

112 2- MARKS Jason AM SO Southern 300/94 300 44 25

113 4- BRINKERHOFF Ryan AM NW Northwest 300/118 300 44 17

114 1- GARDNER Johnathan AM SW Soutwest 300/122 300 44 14

115 2- SCHLEIFER Jerrid AM SO Southern 300/69 300 43 29

116 2- PARRISH Justin AM SO Southern 300/106 300 43 22

117 4- PEACOCK Nicholas AM NW Northwest 300/123 300 43 12

118 2- DEHOYOS Gabriel AM SO Southern 300/108 300 42 21

119 8- LENINGTON Tyler AM GL Great Lakes 300/116 300 42 18

120 6- OQUENDO David AM MA Mid-Atlantic 300/119 300 42 17

121 8- SANFORD Blaine AM GL Great Lakes 300/96 300 41 24

122 2- VILLAREAL Chris AM SO Southern 300/102 300 41 22
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123 4- THOMAS Ivan AM NW Northwest 300/121 300 36 16

124 6- LEFEVER Michael AM MA Mid-Atlantic 300/109 300 34 20

125 7- LELACHEUR JR Robert AM NE New England 299/128 299 56 31

126 2- THOMAS Ryan AM SO Southern 299/126 299 55 37

127 6- VENKATESH Poornachandra AM MA Mid-Atlantic 299/125 299 54 37

128 5- CARMIN Matthew AM MW Midwest 299/130 299 54 30

129 5- GIBSON Austin AM MW Midwest 299/135 299 53 26

130 1- TIONGSON Edward AM SW Soutwest 299/127 299 51 32

131 6- MAY Benjamin AM MA Mid-Atlantic 299/134 299 51 26

132 6- WAHL Christopher AM MA Mid-Atlantic 299/131 299 50 29

133 5- ANDERSON Caleb AM MW Midwest 299/133 299 50 27

134 6- DONK Dalton AM MA Mid-Atlantic 299/138 299 50 25

135 1- GONZALES Jimmy AM SW Soutwest 299/139 299 50 24

136 5- MCLAGAN Michael AM MW Midwest 299/147 299 49 22

137 5- KROGMAN Brian AM MW Midwest 299/159 299 49 17

138 1- MATHEU Alejandro AM SW Soutwest 299/141 299 48 24

139 2- VEULEMAN, JR Ray AM SO Southern 299/143 299 48 23

139 6- WHEELBARGER Hunter Andrew AM MA Mid-Atlantic 299/145 299 48 23

141 8- GRADE Connor AM GL Great Lakes 299/149 299 48 21

142 7- WITKOWSKI Matthew AM NE New England 299/155 299 48 18

143 4- DIXON Austin AM NW Northwest 299/162 299 48 17

144 4- EDMONDS Josh AM NW Northwest 299/129 299 47 31

145 8- HARLAN Joshua AM GL Great Lakes 299/142 299 47 24

146 6- BUSHEY Mike AM MA Mid-Atlantic 299/158 299 47 18

147 8- LARSON James AM GL Great Lakes 299/132 299 46 29

148 2- MARTINEZ Joey AM SO Southern 299/150 299 46 20

148 7- MILLER Ryan AM NE New England 299/150 299 46 20

150 2- THOMPSON Gregory AM SO Southern 299/144 299 45 23

151 8- CULP Rusty AM GL Great Lakes 299/137 299 44 25

152 5- NELSON James AM MW Midwest 299/146 299 44 23

153 4- CAMERON Colby AM NW Northwest 299/156 299 44 18

154 4- MERRY Robert AM NW Northwest 299/160 299 44 17

155 8- ADAMS Kenneth AM GL Great Lakes 299/136 299 43 26

156 6- REDDING Kenneth AM MA Mid-Atlantic 299/157 299 43 18

157 6- O’CONNOR Erin AM MA Mid-Atlantic 299/161 299 43 17

158 2- FREESE Jake AM SO Southern 299/154 299 41 18

159 1- HUFF Devon AM SW Soutwest 299/140 299 40 24

160 4- YEARGAN Justin AM NW Northwest 299/148 299 40 22

161 4- HOISECK Dylan AM NW Northwest 299/152 299 37 19

162 4- FERGUSON Chris AM NW Northwest 299/163 299 34 16

163 4- MCROBERT Ryan AM NW Northwest 299/153 299 31 19

164 2- MARKUM Kyle AM SO Southern 298/166 298 49 25

165 4- GOSE Craig AM NW Northwest 298/169 298 49 23

166 4- LOCKE Tyrone AM NW Northwest 298/183 298 48 16

167 2- SMITH Brent AM SO Southern 298/164 298 47 28

168 8- MILTHALER Deion AM GL Great Lakes 298/167 298 46 25

169 6- HENTZ Kevin AM MA Mid-Atlantic 298/168 298 46 24

170 6- GILL Michael AM MA Mid-Atlantic 298/170 298 46 23

171 6- ZIEMS Paul AM MA Mid-Atlantic 298/174 298 46 19

172 8- KLEMPP Kai AM GL Great Lakes 298/165 298 44 26

173 8- SAUL Elisha AM GL Great Lakes 298/176 298 44 19

174 8- JACOBSON Travis AM GL Great Lakes 298/171 298 43 20

175 3- LEWIS Gregg AM SE Southeast 298/187 298 43 12

176 6- FOOTE David AM MA Mid-Atlantic 298/185 298 42 14

177 5- MORGAN Colt AM MW Midwest 298/172 298 41 20

178 8- FAUST Matthew AM GL Great Lakes 298/178 298 41 17

178 2- HOPKINS Sterling AM SO Southern 298/180 298 41 17

180 8- PERRY Darrel AM GL Great Lakes 298/175 298 40 19

181 2- WHIDDON Jason AM SO Southern 298/177 298 40 17

182 6- LOPRESTI Brian AM MA Mid-Atlantic 298/184 298 40 14

183 4- HIGBY Joseph AM NW Northwest 298/181 298 39 16
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184 6- NASH Pat AM MA Mid-Atlantic 298/179 298 38 17

185 5- RUPAR Paul AM MW Midwest 298/188 298 37 10

186 5- EFRAIMSON Matias AM MW Midwest 298/186 298 36 12

187 6- ALONSO Aaron AM MA Mid-Atlantic 298/173 298 35 20

188 1- KRZNARICH Daniel AM SW Soutwest 298/182 298 33 16

189 7- MISANI Peter AM NE New England 297/189 297 48 26

190 1- CHAVEZ Berto AM SW Soutwest 297/194 297 47 20

191 3- GETTLE Corey AM SE Southeast 297/193 297 46 21

192 6- CASTILLO Anthony AM MA Mid-Atlantic 297/190 297 44 24

193 6- HATCH Paul AM MA Mid-Atlantic 297/195 297 44 19

194 6- WILLIAMS Jason AM MA Mid-Atlantic 297/191 297 43 23

195 6- MILLER Gary AM MA Mid-Atlantic 297/192 297 43 22

196 6- VAZQUEZ Edwin AM MA Mid-Atlantic 297/197 297 43 18

197 4- KENNEDY Kerry AM NW Northwest 297/203 297 42 11

198 5- SCHWANINGER Paul AM MW Midwest 297/201 297 41 17

199 7- HUFF Brett AM NE New England 297/196 297 40 19

200 2- COOLEY Neil AM SO Southern 297/198 297 40 18

200 7- GASKA Derek AM NE New England 297/198 297 40 18

202 3- KNIGHT Alex AM SE Southeast 297/202 297 40 15

203 5- SCHMIT Adam AM MW Midwest 297/200 297 36 17

204 5- ANDERSON Ben AM MW Midwest 296/206 296 44 17

205 2- SATYAVOLU Nishant AM SO Southern 296/204 296 40 28

206 7- BROADBENT Michael AM NE New England 296/208 296 39 17

207 5- BANNISTER Kerry AM MW Midwest 296/210 296 38 15

208 6- SEE Branson AM MA Mid-Atlantic 296/207 296 37 17

209 3- GRIFFIN Dennis AM SE Southeast 296/205 296 36 22

210 6- GLENN Drew AM MA Mid-Atlantic 296/209 296 35 16

211 2- JACOBS Carson AM SO Southern 296/212 296 34 13

212 2- PATTERSON Sean AM SO Southern 296/214 296 33 11

213 6- PICKENPAUGH Dylan AM MA Mid-Atlantic 296/211 296 32 15

214 4- DEITZ Richard AM NW Northwest 296/213 296 32 12

215 6- VANDERLINDE Jake AM MA Mid-Atlantic 296/216 296 32 10

216 5- KUHLMAN Adam AM MW Midwest 296/215 296 30 11

217 8- FISHER Jeremy AM GL Great Lakes 295/217 295 53 31

218 1- DAVIES Cooper AM SW Soutwest 295/218 295 50 29

219 7- REED Steven AM NE New England 295/230 295 44 14

220 7- PARLIN Jerry AM NE New England 295/219 295 43 24

221 5- DEEL Trenton AM MW Midwest 295/223 295 40 19

222 7- PIERCE Eli AM NE New England 295/226 295 40 16

223 2- MCBRIDE Ryan AM SO Southern 295/221 295 39 21

224 1- VALDEZ Neil AM SW Soutwest 295/220 295 38 21

225 1- DOMINGUEZ Eli AM SW Soutwest 295/227 295 38 16

226 7- NUNEZ Edwin AM NE New England 295/225 295 37 16

227 7- BATE Irahn AM NE New England 295/222 295 36 19

228 8- VOELZ Steve AM GL Great Lakes 295/232 295 36 11

229 7- SIMPSON David AM NE New England 295/228 295 34 14

230 1- BOWDEN Andres AM SW Soutwest 295/229 295 33 14

231 7- COTTON Kendall AM NE New England 295/224 295 32 17

232 3- RYAN Sebastian AM SE Southeast 295/231 295 32 12

233 8- CRAIG Cory AM GL Great Lakes 294/233 294 54 31

234 8- CLEMENT Wyatt AM GL Great Lakes 294/234 294 44 22

235 8- ALEXANDER Tony AM GL Great Lakes 294/235 294 38 20

236 6- KUNG Nelson AM MA Mid-Atlantic 294/238 294 35 8

237 8- WALTER Lee AM GL Great Lakes 294/239 294 29 8

238 1- PECKA James AM SW Soutwest 294/236 294 28 12

239 4- RISCOL Darin AM NW Northwest 294/237 294 27 9

240 6- THOM Ryan AM MA Mid-Atlantic 294/240 294 23 6

241 8- WEINBERGER Joey AM GL Great Lakes 293/242 293 35 13

242 6- JAYARAMAN Karthikeyan AM MA Mid-Atlantic 293/241 293 27 13

243 6- FAFONE Joseph AM MA Mid-Atlantic 293/243 293 27 5

244 8- BRAGIEL Jordan AM GL Great Lakes 292/244 292 47 27
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245 3- THOMPSON Clayton AM SE Southeast 292/245 292 34 17

246 6- BROWN Jason AM MA Mid-Atlantic 292/251 292 30 9

247 2- THOMPSON James AM SO Southern 292/247 292 29 13

248 6- RIDENOUR David AM MA Mid-Atlantic 292/252 292 29 9

249 7- LAVOIE Michael AM NE New England 292/253 292 29 8

250 6- RUSSO Nathan AM MA Mid-Atlantic 292/246 292 27 16

251 6- SCHMUCKER David AM MA Mid-Atlantic 292/248 292 27 12

252 1- HAGLUND Wesley AM SW Soutwest 292/249 292 25 12

252 6- PARKINSON Colby AM MA Mid-Atlantic 292/249 292 25 12

254 5- WILLIS Arron AM MW Midwest 291/256 291 33 12

255 1- PENNER Marc AM SW Soutwest 291/257 291 31 11

256 6- BOKMAN Dennis AM MA Mid-Atlantic 291/255 291 30 13

257 8- SCHUEMAN Brian AM GL Great Lakes 291/254 291 29 14

258 8- COON Andy AM GL Great Lakes 291/258 291 28 10

259 1- HORROCKS Jhon AM SW Soutwest 290/259 290 34 15

260 6- VELASQUEZ-MENDOZA Jose AM MA Mid-Atlantic 290/260 290 32 14

261 2- WALDRIDGE Jason AM SO Southern 290/262 290 26 10

262 5- VAN SANTEN Travis AM MW Midwest 290/261 290 23 10

263 8- CRAFT Daniel O AM GL Great Lakes 289/263 289 47 23

264 5- GURNEY Jason AM MW Midwest 289/265 289 32 12

265 2- WEIAND Cutter AM SO Southern 289/264 289 27 14

266 4- MASON Justin AM NW Northwest 289/266 289 27 11

267 1- PERELMUTER Pablo AM SW Soutwest 289/267 289 27 7

268 8- BELL Ryan AM GL Great Lakes 288/268 288 29 14

269 3- COLLINS Garrett AM SE Southeast 287/269 287 32 17

270 8- SOLBERG Ethan AM GL Great Lakes 287/270 287 28 13

271 1- HUYNH Tony AM SW Soutwest 286/271 286 23 7

272 1- MANUELITO Hunter AM SW Soutwest 284/272 284 38 25

273 8- VEDANTHAM Anand Kumar AM GL Great Lakes 283/273 283 22 9

274 5- PRICE II Michael AM MW Midwest 282/274 282 27 9

275 4- TOWNSEND Jeremy AM NW Northwest 281/277 281 22 3

276 6- SI Johnny AM MA Mid-Atlantic 281/276 281 20 8

277 4- CHAN Jeffrey AM NW Northwest 281/275 281 17 10

278 1- PABST Dale AM SW Soutwest 280/278 280 24 11

279 2- OLIVIER Murphy AM SO Southern 280/279 280 18 8

280 4- MARZAN Jannsen AM NW Northwest 278/280 278 28 16

281 1- MARTIN Reid AM SW Soutwest 277/281 277 15 5

282 6- BOHLINGER Ted AM MA Mid-Atlantic 276/282 276 24 10

283 4- BENTON Gavin AM NW Northwest 275/283 275 28 11

284 6- CHRISS Stylor AM MA Mid-Atlantic 274/284 274 32 11

285 6- PAYNE Ronnie AM MA Mid-Atlantic 274/285 274 16 2

286 3- MANZELLA Giuseppe AM SE Southeast 273/286 273 14 8

287 1- LLOYD-MASSEY Jacob AM SW Soutwest 272/287 272 17 8

288 8- WINN Scott AM GL Great Lakes 264/288 264 15 7

289 5- BOHN Caughlin AM MW Midwest 256/289 256 19 7

290 8- AKERS Keith AM GL Great Lakes 252/290 252 6 0

291 2- WITT William AM SO Southern 248/291 248 8 6

292 8- COX Jeremy AM GL Great Lakes 241/292 241 3 1

293 1- ARMSTRONG-HUGGINS Dominic AM SW Soutwest 233/293 233 11 7

294 5- BROOMES Adam AM MW Midwest 187/294 187 3 1

295 1- HULTS Evan AM SW Soutwest 149/295 149 6 4
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